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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London Z?:tﬁf M'w:;:;s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1648 465 | 386 99 159 | 798 | 850 | 191 | 705 ] 405 |346] 939 | 709 198 547 354 397 152

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think that the invention of nuclear weapons was a good
thing or a bad thing?
Good thing 17 | 24 13 15 27 | 26 9 15 16 16 23] 18 16 10 19 19 18 16
Bad thing 64 | 58 69 67 58 | 59 69 68 64 66 59| 68 59 67 66 59 62 72
Don'tknow 19 | 19 19 18 16 | 15 22 17 20 18 18| 14 24 23 15 22 20 12
Do you think the United States made the right decision or the
wrong decision to drop two nuclear weapons on Japan in 19457
Right decision 28 | 40 23 22 47 | 41 17 18 20 30 49| 30 26 19 30 29 31 26
Wrong decision 41 | 36 45 47 28 | 33 48 45 46 39 31| 44 37 46 42 39 36 46
Dontknow 31 | 25 32 31 25 | 26 35 37 35 30 19| 26 37 35 28 32 32 28
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